
 

Diary Dates 

Tuesday 27th June 2017 Parents Evening 

Wednesday 28th June—Friday 30th June 2017 Year 6 Whitemoor Lakes Residential 

Wednesday 28th June 2017 Morning Nursery children & Mrs Simpson-Jeffs class visit Pink Pig Farm in 

Scunthorpe 

Thursday 29th June 2017 Afternoon Nursery children & Miss Parkers class visit Pink Pig Farm in 

Scunthorpe 

Friday 30th June – Tuesday 4th April 2017 School Book Fair – 8.30 – 9.00am and 3.15 – 4.00pm 

Monday 3rd July 2017 Family Bingo 5pm – 6.30pm (more details to follow) 

Monday 3rd July – 7th July 2017 Year 6 Havelock Transition 

Wednesday 5th July 2017 DRET Summer Cup 

Wednesday 5th July  – 7th July 2017 Year 6 Transition Toll Bar Academy 

Thursday 6th July – 7th July 2017 Year 6 Transition Oasis Academy Wintringham 

Tuesday 11th July 2017 Summer Disco 

Thursday 13th July 2017 Summer Fayre 

Monday 17th July 2017 Year 1 & Year 2 Sports Day (current Reception & Year 1)  

1.30pm – 3.00pm 

Tuesday 18th July 2017 Year 3 & Year 4 Sports Day (current Year 2 & Year 3) 

1.30pm – 3.00pm 

Wednesday 19th July 2017 Reception & Nursery Sports Day (current Nursery ) 

1.30pm – 3.00pm 

Thursday 20th July 2017 Year 5 & Year 6 Sports Day (current Year 4, Year 5 & Year 6) 

1.30pm – 3.00pm 

Friday 21st July 2017 Danceathon (more details to follow) 

Tuesday 25th July 2017 Children break up for the Summer Holidays at 3.15pm 

Messages from the School Office 

 The school office opening hours are 8.00am to 4.00pm, any messages after this time can be left on the school 

answerphone. 

 Have you put your child’s name on our Nursery list? We still have places available for September 2017. 


